
  

 
 

TORONTO CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATION 
CONSTRUCTION LAW COURSE 

CLASS SCHEDULE (WINTER 2026 SESSION)  
(Note: Sessions Run from 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm) 

 
 

Date Subject Matter Lecturer 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Contracts - Part 1 Michael Shell 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Contracts – Part 2 Michael Shell 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Bonds and Insurance Rosa Mauro  

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Tender  Glenn Brandys 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Environmental Issues Alessia Petricone-
Westwood 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Construction Safety  Joel Smith  

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Labour Relations and 
Employment Law 

Joel Smith 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Spring Break (No Class)  

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Workers’ Compensation and 
Human Rights 

Joel Smith 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Construction Liens - Part 1 Michael Shell 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Construction Liens - Part 2 Michael Shell 

 


